
Gordon's Pink Gin 37.5%

Gordon's Dry Gin 37.5%

Captain Morgan's Spiced Rum 35%

Smirnoff Vodka 37.5%

Jack Daniel's Whiskey 40% 

Famous Grouse Whiskey - 40%

Southern Comfort 35%

Courvoisier Brandy 40%

Jamison's Irish Whiskey 40%

Archers Peach Schnapps 18%

Malibu Coconut Rum 21%

Bacardi White Rum 37.5%

Disaronno Liqueur 28% 

Martini Vermouth 15% 

Sambuca

Tequila

Sourz 

WKD Bottle

Spirits
Double up for £5

Shots
Buy 4 for £12

4 Pint Pitchers
Heineken
Fosters

Ask us about our beer bottle packages

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.75

£17.00
£15.00

White Wine
Small Glass (175ml)
Large Glass (250ml)
Bottle

Rose Wine
Small Glass (175ml)
Large Glass (250ml)
Bottle

Red Wine
Small Glass (175ml)
Large Glass (250ml)
Bottle

Prosecco 
Small Bottle (200ml)
Bottle 

£4.75
£6.20
£16.50

£4.75
£6.20
£16.50

£4.75
£6.20
£16.50

£6.20
£16.50

£4.65
£2.40

£5.05
£2.60

£5.05
£2.60

£4.75
£2.30

£4.85
£2.35

£4.45

£4.50/£2.25

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.95

£3.85

£4.95

£3.20

£3.80

£1.35

£2.75

£2.35

£1.20

£1.35

£1.50

£0.70

£1.75

£1.40
£1.75

£1.85
£2.20

£2.25
£2.85

£1.75
£2.20

£2.25
£2.85

Fosters ABV 4%
Pint
Half

Heineken ABV 5% 
Pint
Half

Cruzcampo ABV 4.4% 
Pint
Half

Inch’s ABV 4.5% 
Pint
Half

Neck Oil IPA ABV 4.3% 
Pint
Half

Guinness Surger ABV 4.10%

Heineken 0.0
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Can's 

Fresh Orange & Lemonade

Bottled Fruit Juice

Bottled Water

Tonic & Soda Water

Children’s Fruit Juice

Cordial

Lemonade

Tea
Filtered Coffee
White/Black Coffee
Regular 
Large
Latte/Cappuccino/Mocha
Regular
Large
Espresso
Regular
Double
Hot Chocolate
Regular
Large

Budweiser 5%

Biarra Moretti 4.6%

Peroni

Doom bar 4%

Kopparberg 4% 

Bulmers Original 4% 

Heineken Alcohol Free 0.05% 

Kopparberg 0% 
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Priors Hall Golf Course             @PriorsHallGC
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