

DRINKS MENU



DRAFTS	Fosters ABV 4% Pint Half Heineken ABV 5% Pint Half Cruzcampo ABV 4.4% Pint Half Inch's ABV 4.5% Pint Half	£4.65 £2.40 £5.05 £2.60 £5.05 £2.60 £4.75 £2.30	WINE	White Wine Small Glass (175ml) Large Glass (250ml) Bottle Rose Wine Small Glass (175ml) Large Glass (250ml) Bottle Red Wine Small Glass (175ml) Large Glass (250ml) Bottle	£4.75 £6.20 £16.50 £4.75 £6.20 £16.50 £4.75 £6.20 £16.50
DTTLES	Neck Oil IPA ABV 4.3% Pint Half	£4.85 £2.35		Prosecco Small Bottle (200ml) Bottle	£6.20 £16.50
	Guinness Surger ABV 4.10%	£4.45	_	DOLLTE	
	Heineken 0.0	£4.50/£2.25		Gordon's Pink Gin 37.5% Gordon's Dry Gin 37.5%	£3.50 £3.50
	Budweiser 5%	£3.75		Captain Morgan's Spiced Rum 3	35 % £3.50
	Biarra Moretti 4.6%	£3.75		Smirnoff Vodka 37.5%	£3.50
	Peroni	£3.75		Jack Daniel's Whiskey 40%	
	Doom bar 4%	£3.95	TS	Famous Grouse Whiskey - 40%	
	Kopparberg 4%	£3.85	R	Southern Comfort 35%	£3.50
	Bulmers Original 4%	£4.95	SP	Courvoisier Brandy 40%	£3.50
В	Heineken Alcohol Free 0.05%	£3.20		Jamison's Irish Whiskey 40%	£3.50
	Kopparberg 0%	£3.80		Archers Peach Schnapps 18%	£3.50
				Malibu Coconut Rum 21%	£3.50
S	Can's	£1.35		Bacardi White Rum 37.5%	£3.50
	Fresh Orange & Lemonade	£2.75		Disaronno Liqueur 28%	£3.50
	Bottled Fruit Juice	£2.35		Martini Vermouth 15%	£3.50
NK	Bottled Water	£1.20			
RII	Tonic & Soda Water	£1.35			
	Children's Fruit Juice	£1.50	TS	Sambuca	£3.50
SOFT	Cordial	£0.70	HO H	Tequila	£3.50
	Lemonade	£1.75	S	Sourz	£3.50
HOT DRINKS	Tea Filtered Coffee White/Black Coffee	£1.40 £1.75		WKD Bottle	£3.75
	Regular	£1.85		Spirits	
	Large	£2.20	RS	Double up for £5	
	Latte/Cappuccino/Mocha			Shots	
	Regular Large	£2.25		Buy 4 for £12	
	Espresso	£2.85			
	Regular	£1.75		4 Pint Pitchers	017 00
	Double	£2.20		Heineken Fosters	£17.00 £15.00
	Hot Chocolate			TUSLETS	L13.00
	Regular Large	£2.25 £2.85		Ask us about our beer bottle	packages
		L2.00			